
Gap (Stade Municipal)  le 07 mai 2022

Départementaux 04/05 B/M

264806

Comité 05

50m / BEF (07/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +0.44

1 BUFFET Andrea 1988010 BEF /10 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 7''82

2 BERTUCAT Calliopee 2416258 BEF /10 Athletisme Durance Luberon Ver 04 PCA 8''05

3 AUBERT Elina 2347266 BEF /10 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 8''16

4 FONTAN Chloe 2368304 BEF /10 Athletisme Durance Luberon Ver 04 PCA 8''59

5 WILLAUMEZ Adele 2114977 BEF /10 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 8''71

MUSSO Anna 2281277 MIF / Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA DNS

50m / BEF (07/05/2022)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +1.52

1 ESTRANG Elea 2134540 BEF /10 Athletisme Durance Luberon Ver 04 PCA 8''40

2 BREMOND FERREIRA Emilie 2349825 BEF /09 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 8''42

3 BREYSSE Gabrielle 2354786 BEF /10 Athletisme Durance Luberon Ver 04 PCA 10''32

FIANT Elena 2368440 BEF /10 Athletisme Durance Luberon Ver 04 PCA DNS

GUICHARD Eloise 2426238 BEF /09 Athletisme Durance Luberon Ver 04 PCA DNS

50m / BEF (07/05/2022)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : +0.49

1 CATON LO Mila 1977930 BEF /10 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 7''54

2 ROYANNAIS Lison 2356431 BEF /10 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 8''19

3 GRUET Maily 2040949 BEF /09 Ac Digne 04 PCA 8''23

4 BLAISE Julie 2295923 BEF /10 Athletisme Durance Luberon Ver 04 PCA 8''60

5 MAANEN Jasmine 2317205 BEF /10 Athletisme Durance Luberon Ver 04 PCA 9''03

50m / BEF (07/05/2022)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : +0.9

1 LAMBOLEY Meryl 2368574 BEF /10 Athletisme Durance Luberon Ver 04 PCA 7''94

2 BRANCIARD Sarah 2266538 BEF /09 S/l Serre-chevalier Briançon A 05 PCA 7''99

3 GAUDY Romane 2272558 BEF /10 S/l Ca Veynes 05 PCA 8''00

4 LATBI BODIN Tilelli 2411541 BEF /09 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 8''31

5 VIAL Nina 2215611 BEF /10 S/l Serre-chevalier Briançon A 05 PCA 8''64

1 000m / BEF (07/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 LUGARDON Emilie 1939266 BEF /09 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 3'31''96 532

2 GAUDY Romane 2272558 BEF /10 S/l Ca Veynes 05 PCA 3'41''79 447

3 CATON LO Mila 1977930 BEF /10 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 3'43''22 435

4 TOULOUSE Clemence 2075360 BEF /10 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 3'54''88 345

5 AUBERT Elina 2347266 BEF /10 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 3'57''58 326

6 BLAISE Julie 2295923 BEF /10 Athletisme Durance Luberon Ver 04 PCA 4'05''73 271

7 BUFFET Andrea 1988010 BEF /10 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 4'13''05 226

8 LATBI BODIN Tilelli 2411541 BEF /09 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 4'16''26 207

9 MAANEN Jasmine 2317205 BEF /10 Athletisme Durance Luberon Ver 04 PCA 4'33''33 122

10 ROZ Leila 2331218 BEF /10 S/l Serre-chevalier Briançon A 05 PCA 4'41''44 90

BERTUCAT Calliopee 2416258 BEF /10 Athletisme Durance Luberon Ver 04 PCA DNF

ROYANNAIS Lison 2356431 BEF /10 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA DNS

BREMOND FERREIRA Emilie 2349825 BEF /09 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA DNS

Perche / BEF (07/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 TOULOUSE Clemence 2075360 BEF /10 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 1m57 237

1m671m57

xo xxx

samedi 7 mai 2022 17h241 / 11



Gap (Stade Municipal)  le 07 mai 2022

Départementaux 04/05 B/M

264806

Comité 05

Triple Saut / BEF (07/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 BUFFET Andrea 1988010 BEF /10 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 8m76 (+0.0) 593

-1.58m63 8m44 -0.5 8m26 -1.1 8m76 +0.0

2 FONTAN Chloe 2368304 BEF /10 Athletisme Durance Luberon Ver 04 PCA 7m04 (-1.8) 426

-1.06m50 6m63 -0.7 6m90 -0.3 7m04 -1.8

3 ESTRANG Elea 2134540 BEF /10 Athletisme Durance Luberon Ver 04 PCA 6m90 (-0.5) 412

-0.9X 6m90 -0.5 X -0.2 6m56 +0.0

4 TOULOUSE Clemence 2075360 BEF /10 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 6m90 (-0.7) 412

-0.76m90 6m13 +0.0 - -

5 AUBERT Elina 2347266 BEF /10 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 6m88 (-1.6) 410

-1.66m88 6m15

6 BERTUCAT Calliopee 2416258 BEF /10 Athletisme Durance Luberon Ver 04 PCA 6m72 (-1.1) 395

-2.35m50 6m72 -1.1 X -2.4 6m58 -1.3

7 BREMOND FERREIRA Emilie 2349825 BEF /09 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 5m97 (+0.0) 323

-1.35m50 5m50 +0.0 X -1.3 5m97 +0.0

8 BREYSSE Gabrielle 2354786 BEF /10 Athletisme Durance Luberon Ver 04 PCA 5m80 (-1.5) 307

-1.2X 5m62 -0.7 5m80 -1.5 X +0.0

FIANT Elena 2368440 BEF /10 Athletisme Durance Luberon Ver 04 PCA DNS

DNS

GUICHARD Eloise 2426238 BEF /09 Athletisme Durance Luberon Ver 04 PCA DNS

DNS

OLLIVIER Eleonore 2330922 BEF /10 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA DNS

DNS

Triple Saut / BEF (07/05/2022)     Finale  directe 2

1 CATON LO Mila 1977930 BEF /10 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 9m04 (+0.5) 620

8m82 9m03 9m04 +0.5 - +0.0

2 GRUET Maily 2040949 BEF /09 Ac Digne 04 PCA 8m49 (+0.0) 566

7m72 8m49 8m11 +3.2 8m36 +0.8

3 ROYANNAIS Lison 2356431 BEF /10 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 8m17 (+0.0) 535

8m17 7m62 7m44 +0.0 7m67 +0.1

4 LATBI BODIN Tilelli 2411541 BEF /09 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 7m71 (+2.0) 490

X 7m64 X -2.3 7m71 +2.0

5 BRANCIARD Sarah 2266538 BEF /09 S/l Serre-chevalier Briançon A 05 PCA 7m57 (+1.8) 477

7m29 6m85 7m57 +1.8 7m33 -0.9

6 LAMBOLEY Meryl 2368574 BEF /10 Athletisme Durance Luberon Ver 04 PCA 7m29 (+0.0) 450

7m29 7m10 6m93 +0.0 - +2.1

7 MAANEN Jasmine 2317205 BEF /10 Athletisme Durance Luberon Ver 04 PCA 7m26 (+0.0) 447

6m66 7m26 6m55 +1.9 - +0.0

8 GAUDY Romane 2272558 BEF /10 S/l Ca Veynes 05 PCA 6m75 (+0.0) 398

X 6m75 X +0.0 X +0.5

9 BLAISE Julie 2295923 BEF /10 Athletisme Durance Luberon Ver 04 PCA 6m53 (+0.0) 377

6m51 6m01 6m53 +0.0 - +0.0

10 VIAL Nina 2215611 BEF /10 S/l Serre-chevalier Briançon A 05 PCA 6m37 (+0.0) 361

6m16 6m11 6m37 +0.0 - +0.5

11 ROZ Leila 2331218 BEF /10 S/l Serre-chevalier Briançon A 05 PCA 5m56 (+0.0) 284

5m38 5m34 X +0.0 5m56 +0.0

samedi 7 mai 2022 17h242 / 11



Gap (Stade Municipal)  le 07 mai 2022

Départementaux 04/05 B/M

264806

Comité 05

Disque (0.6 Kg) / BEF (07/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 ESTRANG Elea 2134540 BEF /10 Athletisme Durance Luberon Ver 04 PCA 16m93 285

15m5014m36 16m93 15m30

2 TOULOUSE Clemence 2075360 BEF /10 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 15m96 268

15m9613m26 X X

3 BUFFET Andrea 1988010 BEF /10 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 14m03 233

12m74X 14m03 X

4 WILLAUMEZ Adele 2114977 BEF /10 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 13m17 217

XX 12m82 13m17

5 AUBERT Elina 2347266 BEF /10 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 11m72 191

11m073m80 11m72 10m47

6 FONTAN Chloe 2368304 BEF /10 Athletisme Durance Luberon Ver 04 PCA 10m82 175

10m828m89 8m78 8m85

7 BERTUCAT Calliopee 2416258 BEF /10 Athletisme Durance Luberon Ver 04 PCA 10m69 173

10m6910m07 X 9m54

8 BREMOND FERREIRA Emilie 2349825 BEF /09 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 9m98 160

9m719m29 9m98 9m46

Disque (0.6 Kg) / BEF (07/05/2022)     Finale  directe 2

1 CATON LO Mila 1977930 BEF /10 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 19m08 324

14m1619m08 15m03 15m37

2 GRUET Maily 2040949 BEF /09 Ac Digne 04 PCA 16m93 285

13m7210m28 16m93 16m83

3 BRANCIARD Sarah 2266538 BEF /09 S/l Serre-chevalier Briançon A 05 PCA 15m97 268

14m2814m70 X 15m97

4 GAUDY Romane 2272558 BEF /10 S/l Ca Veynes 05 PCA 15m92 267

13m9613m16 15m30 15m92

5 ROYANNAIS Lison 2356431 BEF /10 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 14m59 243

7m11X 10m62 14m59

6 BREYSSE Gabrielle 2354786 BEF /10 Athletisme Durance Luberon Ver 04 PCA 13m11 216

X10m96 10m69 13m11

7 BLAISE Julie 2295923 BEF /10 Athletisme Durance Luberon Ver 04 PCA 12m73 209

8m929m35 9m27 12m73

8 FUGIER Maelle 2347270 MIF /08 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 11m07 179

9m469m22 11m07 X

9 LATBI BODIN Tilelli 2411541 BEF /09 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 9m87 158

9m399m44 9m87 X

10 LAMBOLEY Meryl 2368574 BEF /10 Athletisme Durance Luberon Ver 04 PCA 7m93 123

7m937m76 7m91 X

11 MAANEN Jasmine 2317205 BEF /10 Athletisme Durance Luberon Ver 04 PCA 6m79 102

5m97X 6m02 6m79

Marteau (2 Kg) / BEF (07/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 ROZ Leila 2331218 BEF /10 S/l Serre-chevalier Briançon A 05 PCA 8m80 116

8m80- X X

2 GRUET Maily 2040949 BEF /09 Ac Digne 04 PCA 7m14 89

XX 7m14

VIAL Nina 2215611 BEF /10 S/l Serre-chevalier Briançon A 05 PCA DNS

DNS

50m / BEM (07/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -0.84

1 BARRY Enzo 2362155 BEM /09 S/l Ca Veynes 05 PCA 7''56

2 NOVEL Gaspard 2299701 BEM /09 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 7''80

3 NICOLLE Esteban 1995329 BEM /09 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 8''29

4 QUERE Antonin 2215506 BEM /10 S/l Serre-chevalier Briançon A 05 PCA 8''33

5 DOURNON Bilal 2311469 BEM /09 S/l Serre-chevalier Briançon A 05 PCA 8''74

5 CARDINI Andrea 2005614 BEM /10 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 8''74

samedi 7 mai 2022 17h243 / 11



Gap (Stade Municipal)  le 07 mai 2022

Départementaux 04/05 B/M

264806

Comité 05

50m / BEM (07/05/2022)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +1.29

1 BERENCE Kilian 2252634 BEM /09 Ac Digne 04 PCA 7''21

2 PETIT Gaspard 1975198 BEM /10 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 7''71

3 OGOREK Karol 2291676 BEM /09 S/l Serre-chevalier Briançon A 05 PCA 8''48

4 MARTIN Jules 2334087 BEM /10 Athletisme Durance Luberon Ver 04 PCA 8''57

5 MILLOT Justin 2416155 BEM /10 S/l Serre-chevalier Briançon A 05 PCA 8''83

ABIZAR Josh 2157390 BEM /10 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA DNS

50m / BEM (07/05/2022)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : +0.8

1 DACHER Lony 1992199 BEM /09 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 7''29

2 GASTON YORO Lenny 1829633 BEM /09 Ac Digne 04 PCA 7''98

3 NAHAL Loris 2075335 BEM /10 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 8''15

4 PAYOT Lubin 2136229 BEM /10 S/l Ca Veynes 05 PCA 8''42

5 MERCHER Lenee 2317459 BEM /10 Athletisme Durance Luberon Ver 04 PCA 8''75

6 ROSTAN Loris 2414739 BEM /10 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 8''79

50m / BEM (07/05/2022)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : +1.4

1 DELCOURT Marek 2353579 BEM /10 S/l Serre-chevalier Briançon A 05 PCA 7''89

2 TRON Mayeul 1992110 BEM /10 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 7''96

3 MARTIN Paul 2334089 BEM /10 Athletisme Durance Luberon Ver 04 PCA 8''11

4 BOUNEHIS Mazene 2274522 BEM /10 S/l Serre-chevalier Briançon A 05 PCA 9''13

5 ABIZAR Mika 2157386 BEM /10 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 9''44

MILLET Noah 2391645 BEM /10 Ac Digne 04 PCA DNS

50m / BEM (07/05/2022)     Finale  directe 5       Vent : +1.1

1 GAYOUT Titouan 2023815 BEM /10 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 7''73

2 TRON Ulysse 1984646 BEM /10 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 7''75

3 GUIRANDY Raphael 2099070 BEM /10 Ac Digne 04 PCA 7''90

4 TARNOWKA Youri 2204601 BEM /10 S/l Serre-chevalier Briançon A 05 PCA 8''09

5 BAILLET SCHMIDT Yoan 2434815 BEM /10 Athletisme Durance Luberon Ver 04 PCA 8''12

6 MALANDAIN Sylvain 1993131 BEM /09 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 8''39

1 000m / BEM (07/05/2022)     Série  1

1 DACHER Lony 1992199 BEM /09 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 3'18''26 187

2 GAYOUT Titouan 2023815 BEM /10 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 3'23''78 140

3 BARRY Enzo 2362155 BEM /09 S/l Ca Veynes 05 PCA 3'41''63 36

4 GASTON YORO Lenny 1829633 BEM /09 Ac Digne 04 PCA 3'52''00 6

5 QUERE Antonin 2215506 BEM /10 S/l Serre-chevalier Briançon A 05 PCA 3'53''20 4

6 ABIZAR Mika 2157386 BEM /10 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 3'56''44 1

7 VANDERWEYEN Lucas 2280510 BEM /09 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 4'02''00

MILLET Noah 2391645 BEM /10 Ac Digne 04 PCA DNS

RIEU Maxime 2197282 BEM /10 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA DNS

ABIZAR Josh 2157390 BEM /10 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA DNS

PETIT Gaspard 1975198 BEM /10 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA DNS

samedi 7 mai 2022 17h244 / 11



Gap (Stade Municipal)  le 07 mai 2022

Départementaux 04/05 B/M

264806

Comité 05

1 000m / BEM (07/05/2022)     Série  2

1 GUIRANDY Raphael 2099070 BEM /10 Ac Digne 04 PCA 3'25''67 126

2 NAHAL Loris 2075335 BEM /10 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 3'28''04 109

3 BERENCE Kilian 2252634 BEM /09 Ac Digne 04 PCA 3'36''26 60

4 PAYOT Lubin 2136229 BEM /10 S/l Ca Veynes 05 PCA 3'39''21 46

5 BAILLET SCHMIDT Yoan 2434815 BEM /10 Athletisme Durance Luberon Ver 04 PCA 3'51''63 7

6 DELCOURT Marek 2353579 BEM /10 S/l Serre-chevalier Briançon A 05 PCA 3'54''28 3

7 BOUNEHIS Mazene 2274522 BEM /10 S/l Serre-chevalier Briançon A 05 PCA 4'03''11

8 NICOLLE Esteban 1995329 BEM /09 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 4'10''51

9 BRIELLE Liam 2319506 BEM /10 S/l Serre-chevalier Briançon A 05 PCA 4'11''35

CARDINI Andrea 2005614 BEM /10 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA DNS

NOVEL Gaspard 2299701 BEM /09 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA DNS

MALANDAIN Sylvain 1993131 BEM /09 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA DNS

Perche / BEM (07/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 NICOLLE Esteban 1995329 BEM /09 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 1m87 178

1m571m47 1m67 1m77 1m87 1m97

o xxxxxoxooxo

2 NOVEL Gaspard 2299701 BEM /09 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 1m77 153

1m571m47 1m67 1m77 1m87

xo xxxoxxoo

3 TRON Ulysse 1984646 BEM /10 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 1m67 128

1m571m47 1m67 1m77

o xxxoo

4 TRON Mayeul 1992110 BEM /10 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 1m67 128

1m571m47 1m67 1m77

o xxxxxoo

5 GUIRANDY Raphael 2099070 BEM /10 Ac Digne 04 PCA 1m57 103

1m571m47 1m67

xo xxxo

DOURNON Bilal 2311469 BEM /09 S/l Serre-chevalier Briançon A 05 PCA NM

1m47

xxx

samedi 7 mai 2022 17h245 / 11



Gap (Stade Municipal)  le 07 mai 2022

Départementaux 04/05 B/M

264806

Comité 05

Triple Saut / BEM (07/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1      à 10h 50

1 PETIT Gaspard 1975198 BEM /10 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 9m87 (-0.8) 428

+0.39m66 9m53 -0.6 9m87 -0.8 9m58 +0.0

2 DACHER Lony 1992199 BEM /09 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 9m60 (-1.6) 401

-2.58m25 9m16 -1.3 9m23 +0.0 9m60 -1.6

3 BERENCE Kilian 2252634 BEM /09 Ac Digne 04 PCA 9m18 (-0.6) 359

-1.08m12 8m88 -0.4 9m04 +0.0 9m18 -0.6

4 NOVEL Gaspard 2299701 BEM /09 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 8m79 (-1.1) 320

-0.78m67 8m79 -1.1 - -

5 GASTON YORO Lenny 1829633 BEM /09 Ac Digne 04 PCA 8m27 (-1.9) 269

+0.07m32 8m08 -2.0 8m14 -1.2 8m27 -1.9

6 NICOLLE Esteban 1995329 BEM /09 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 7m90 (-0.3) 232

+0.07m61 7m90 -0.3 - -

7 BARRY Enzo 2362155 BEM /09 S/l Ca Veynes 05 PCA 7m67 (+1.1) 210

-3.9X 7m63 -1.5 7m67 +1.1 7m30 -1.4

8 OGOREK Karol 2291676 BEM /09 S/l Serre-chevalier Briançon A 05 PCA 7m30 (-1.4) 174

-0.37m10 6m77 -1.7 6m91 -1.7 7m30 -1.4

9 BRIELLE Liam 2319506 BEM /10 S/l Serre-chevalier Briançon A 05 PCA 7m15 (-0.1) 159

+0.0X X -1.2 6m81 -1.4 7m15 -0.1

10 MARTIN Jules 2334087 BEM /10 Athletisme Durance Luberon Ver 04 PCA 7m10 (-1.2) 154

-2.36m92 6m62 -0.6 7m10 -1.2 6m90 -0.9

11 CARDINI Andrea 2005614 BEM /10 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 6m90 (-1.9) 135

-1.96m90 6m71 -2.2 6m48 -0.9 6m26 -2.6

12 DOURNON Bilal 2311469 BEM /09 S/l Serre-chevalier Briançon A 05 PCA 6m16 (-0.7) 63

-1.2X X -0.4 6m16 -0.7 6m07 -0.4

13 MILLOT Justin 2416155 BEM /10 S/l Serre-chevalier Briançon A 05 PCA 6m13 (-1.1) 60

-2.1X 5m77 -1.6 5m71 -2.3 6m13 -1.1

ABIZAR Josh 2157390 BEM /10 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA DNS

DNS

samedi 7 mai 2022 17h246 / 11



Gap (Stade Municipal)  le 07 mai 2022

Départementaux 04/05 B/M

264806

Comité 05

Triple Saut / BEM (07/05/2022)     Finale  directe 2

1 GAYOUT Titouan 2023815 BEM /10 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 8m83 (-1.1) 324

-1.18m83 8m48 +0.0 - +0.0 - +0.0

2 GUIRANDY Raphael 2099070 BEM /10 Ac Digne 04 PCA 8m26 (+0.0) 268

+0.0X 7m97 -1.2 8m11 -1.3 8m26 +0.0

3 MALANDAIN Sylvain 1993131 BEM /09 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 7m80 (-1.8) 223

-1.47m40 7m52 -1.7 7m29 +0.0 7m80 -1.8

4 TARNOWKA Youri 2204601 BEM /10 S/l Serre-chevalier Briançon A 05 PCA 7m69 (-0.7) 212

-0.17m64 7m42 -2.2 7m46 -0.7 7m69 -0.7

5 NAHAL Loris 2075335 BEM /10 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 7m63 (-1.4) 206

+0.07m40 7m63 -1.4 X -1.7 - +0.0

6 BAILLET SCHMIDT Yoan 2434815 BEM /10 Athletisme Durance Luberon Ver 04 PCA 7m49 (-0.1) 192

-0.5X 7m36 -2.0 7m49 -0.1 - +0.0

7 MARTIN Paul 2334089 BEM /10 Athletisme Durance Luberon Ver 04 PCA 7m48 (-1.0) 191

+0.0X 7m48 -1.0 7m22 -1.9 - +0.0

8 PAYOT Lubin 2136229 BEM /10 S/l Ca Veynes 05 PCA 6m73 (-0.3) 118

-0.36m73 X -1.2 - +0.0 - +0.0

9 ROSTAN Loris 2414739 BEM /10 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 6m68 (-1.0) 113

+0.0X 6m68 -1.0 - +0.0 - +0.0

10 MERCHER Lenee 2317459 BEM /10 Athletisme Durance Luberon Ver 04 PCA 5m99 (+0.0) 46

+0.05m99 X -1.0 X +0.0 - +0.0

11 ABIZAR Mika 2157386 BEM /10 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 5m90 (-0.2) 38

-1.3X 5m90 -0.2 X -2.9 X -0.9

VANDERWEYEN Lucas 2280510 BEM /09 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA DNS (+0.0)

+0.0- - +0.0 - +0.0 - +0.0

RIEU Maxime 2197282 BEM /10 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA DNS (+0.0)

+0.0- - +0.0 - +0.0 - +0.0

MILLET Noah 2391645 BEM /10 Ac Digne 04 PCA DNS (+0.0)

+0.0- - +0.0 - +0.0 - +0.0

Disque (1.0 Kg) / BEM (07/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 NOVEL Gaspard 2299701 BEM /09 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 17m94 295

14m95X 12m50 17m94

2 NICOLLE Esteban 1995329 BEM /09 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 16m84 275

16m1416m84 X X

3 BARRY Enzo 2362155 BEM /09 S/l Ca Veynes 05 PCA 16m28 265

15m9116m28 14m73 15m42

4 NAHAL Loris 2075335 BEM /10 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 15m91 258

X15m91 13m20 X

5 DACHER Lony 1992199 BEM /09 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 15m45 250

13m6014m02 13m85 15m45

6 OGOREK Karol 2291676 BEM /09 S/l Serre-chevalier Briançon A 05 PCA 14m84 239

13m34X 14m84 14m72

7 PETIT Gaspard 1975198 BEM /10 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 14m36 230

X9m78 13m04 14m36

8 CARDINI Andrea 2005614 BEM /10 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 12m34 194

12m068m30 12m34 X

9 QUERE Antonin 2215506 BEM /10 S/l Serre-chevalier Briançon A 05 PCA 11m04 170

9m7610m53 10m66 11m04

10 MILLOT Justin 2416155 BEM /10 S/l Serre-chevalier Briançon A 05 PCA 10m12 154

7m958m55 X 10m12

samedi 7 mai 2022 17h247 / 11



Gap (Stade Municipal)  le 07 mai 2022

Départementaux 04/05 B/M

264806

Comité 05

Disque (1.0 Kg) / BEM (07/05/2022)     Finale  directe 2

1 MALANDAIN Sylvain 1993131 BEM /09 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 17m40 285

X15m33 17m10 17m40

2 DELCOURT Marek 2353579 BEM /10 S/l Serre-chevalier Briançon A 05 PCA 15m87 257

15m8712m30 13m16 15m38

3 TRON Ulysse 1984646 BEM /10 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 15m33 248

XX 15m33 12m07

4 GAYOUT Titouan 2023815 BEM /10 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 14m86 239

13m9014m86 11m13 X

5 TARNOWKA Youri 2204601 BEM /10 S/l Serre-chevalier Briançon A 05 PCA 12m73 201

11m5012m10 12m73 11m61

6 TRON Mayeul 1992110 BEM /10 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 12m41 195

X12m41 X 9m34

7 ABIZAR Mika 2157386 BEM /10 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 8m43 124

8m437m88 6m49 8m33

8 BOUNEHIS Mazene 2274522 BEM /10 S/l Serre-chevalier Briançon A 05 PCA 7m27 103

6m486m63 7m27 6m40

Disque (1.0 Kg) / BEM (07/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 GASTON YORO Lenny 1829633 BEM /09 Ac Digne 04 PCA 12m63 199

9m729m55 12m63 10m90

2 BAILLET SCHMIDT Yoan 2434815 BEM /10 Athletisme Durance Luberon Ver 04 PCA 12m60 198

10m9412m50 12m60 -

3 BERENCE Kilian 2252634 BEM /09 Ac Digne 04 PCA 12m00 188

9m40X 11m57 12m00

4 MERCHER Lenee 2317459 BEM /10 Athletisme Durance Luberon Ver 04 PCA 9m40 141

9m406m71 9m40 -

5 MARTIN Paul 2334089 BEM /10 Athletisme Durance Luberon Ver 04 PCA 8m48 124

8m48X X -

5 MARTIN Jules 2334087 BEM /10 Athletisme Durance Luberon Ver 04 PCA 8m48 124

8m48X X -

Marteau (3 Kg) / BEM (07/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1      à 11h 25

1 DOURNON Bilal 2311469 BEM /09 S/l Serre-chevalier Briançon A 05 PCA 10m31 133

-- 9m96 10m31

1 GUIRANDY Raphael 2099070 BEM /10 Ac Digne 04 PCA 10m31 133

9m318m06 - 10m31

3 MILLOT Justin 2416155 BEM /10 S/l Serre-chevalier Briançon A 05 PCA 8m23 102

-- 8m23 X

4 BRIELLE Liam 2319506 BEM /10 S/l Serre-chevalier Briançon A 05 PCA 5m55 62

4m66- 5m55 X

80m / MIF (07/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +1.43

1 NAPOLEON Constance 2325806 MIF /07 Ac Digne 04 PCA 10''94

2 TRON Clara 1992105 MIF /07 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 11''77

3 FOURTEAU Anna 2388106 MIF /08 Ac Digne 04 PCA 12''20

4 ROLLAND Claire 1905257 MIF /08 S/l Ca Veynes 05 PCA 12''30

5 PRIMERANO Eva 2366857 MIF /07 S/l Ca Veynes 05 PCA 12''83

80m / MIF (07/05/2022)     Finale  directe 2      à 11h 00       Vent : +0.79

1 NERVI Lena 2325807 MIF /08 Ac Digne 04 PCA 11''04

2 VAGNERON Laura 1817083 MIF /08 Ac Digne 04 PCA 11''90

3 ICART Josephine 1667707 MIF /08 S/l Serre-chevalier Briançon A 05 PCA 12''27

4 JUAN Manuella 2413231 MIF /08 Ac Digne 04 PCA 14''30
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80m / MIF (07/05/2022)     Finale  directe 3      à 11h 00       Vent : +0.74

1 GIRARD Tais 2161828 MIF /07 S/l Serre-chevalier Briançon A 05 PCA 11''07

2 MUSSO Anna 2281277 MIF / Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 11''73

3 FOURNEL Rafaelle 2391608 MIF /07 S/l Serre-chevalier Briançon A 05 PCA 12''34

1 000m / MIF (07/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 LUGARDON Lucie 2274309 MIF /07 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 3'28''48 564

2 FOURTEAU Anna 2388106 MIF /08 Ac Digne 04 PCA 3'33''22 520

3 ROLLAND Claire 1905257 MIF /08 S/l Ca Veynes 05 PCA 3'43''44 433

4 SELEMANE Elydia 2427626 MIF /07 Athletisme Durance Luberon Ver 04 PCA 3'54''33 349

5 PRIMERANO Eva 2366857 MIF /07 S/l Ca Veynes 05 PCA 3'59''83 310

6 ICART Josephine 1667707 MIF /08 S/l Serre-chevalier Briançon A 05 PCA 4'02''58 291

7 FOURNEL Rafaelle 2391608 MIF /07 S/l Serre-chevalier Briançon A 05 PCA 4'07''85 257

8 RIBATTO Emma 2129715 MIF /08 S/l Serre-chevalier Briançon A 05 PCA 4'14''01 220

9 JUAN Manuella 2413231 MIF /08 Ac Digne 04 PCA 4'16''10 208

Perche / MIF (07/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 TRON Clara 1992105 MIF /07 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 2m57 529

2m272m17 2m37 2m47 2m57 2m67

xo xxxoooxo

Triple Saut / MIF (07/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 NAPOLEON Constance 2325806 MIF /07 Ac Digne 04 PCA 10m44 (+1.6) 758

+1.610m44 9m98 +2.3 10m31 +1.3 10m39 +1.6

2 FOURTEAU Anna 2388106 MIF /08 Ac Digne 04 PCA 8m23 (+2.8) 541

+0.67m93 7m47 +1.4 8m12 +1.9 8m23 +2.8

3 ROLLAND Claire 1905257 MIF /08 S/l Ca Veynes 05 PCA 7m53 (+2.8) 473

+1.17m16 6m91 +1.2 7m01 +2.1 7m53 +2.8

4 RIBATTO Emma 2129715 MIF /08 S/l Serre-chevalier Briançon A 05 PCA 7m49 (+2.1) 469

+1.67m32 7m27 +1.8 7m19 +2.0 7m49 +2.1

5 PRIMERANO Eva 2366857 MIF /07 S/l Ca Veynes 05 PCA 7m32 (+1.8) 453

+1.7X X +1.4 6m94 +0.9 7m32 +1.8

Triple Saut / MIF (07/05/2022)     Finale  directe 2

1 NERVI Lena 2325807 MIF /08 Ac Digne 04 PCA 8m61 (+2.4) 578

+1.28m24 8m04 +2.9 8m04 +1.0 8m61 +2.4

2 VAGNERON Laura 1817083 MIF /08 Ac Digne 04 PCA 7m80 (+0.1) 499

+1.67m69 7m80 +0.1 7m37 +0.9 7m43 +1.3

3 JUAN Manuella 2413231 MIF /08 Ac Digne 04 PCA 6m94 (+2.3) 416

+0.56m77 6m94 +2.3 X +2.8 5m98 +2.4

Disque (0.8 Kg) / MIF (07/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1      à 11h 15

1 MUSSO Anna 2281277 MIF / Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 15m41 258

14m0511m46 12m17 15m41

2 GIRARD Tais 2161828 MIF /07 S/l Serre-chevalier Briançon A 05 PCA 14m83 247

12m1313m06 13m62 14m83

3 ICART Josephine 1667707 MIF /08 S/l Serre-chevalier Briançon A 05 PCA 14m35 239

13m9614m35 13m10 13m00

4 ROLLAND Claire 1905257 MIF /08 S/l Ca Veynes 05 PCA 12m34 202

8m009m51 9m46 12m34

5 PRIMERANO Eva 2366857 MIF /07 S/l Ca Veynes 05 PCA 11m38 185

11m38X X 9m05

6 FUGIER Maelle 2347270 MIF /08 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 11m07 179

9m469m22 11m07 X

7 FOURNEL Rafaelle 2391608 MIF /07 S/l Serre-chevalier Briançon A 05 PCA 9m80 157

7m74X 9m80 9m21
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Marteau (3 Kg) / MIF (07/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1      à 11h 20

1 NAPOLEON Constance 2325806 MIF /07 Ac Digne 04 PCA 18m01 261

16m7916m89 18m01

2 VAGNERON Laura 1817083 MIF /08 Ac Digne 04 PCA 14m12 200

14m1211m84 11m45

3 FUGIER Maelle 2347270 MIF /08 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 13m83 195

13m3811m71 11m71 13m83

4 RIBATTO Emma 2129715 MIF /08 S/l Serre-chevalier Briançon A 05 PCA 11m78 163

8m99- 11m78 11m03

5 NERVI Lena 2325807 MIF /08 Ac Digne 04 PCA 9m75 131

XX 9m75

6 FOURTEAU Anna 2388106 MIF /08 Ac Digne 04 PCA 7m10 89

7m10X X

7 JUAN Manuella 2413231 MIF /08 Ac Digne 04 PCA 6m11 73

4m61X 6m11

80m / MIM (07/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +1.6

1 CHAMOUX Antonin 1828380 MIM /08 S/l Ca Veynes 05 PCA 10''21

2 BACARELLI-JUNG Andrea 2421609 MIM /07 Ac Digne 04 PCA 10''44

3 JULIEN Ilan 2423698 MIM /08 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 10''76

4 SOTTILE Albin 1873928 MIM /08 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 10''78

5 PETITFILS Ethan 2388946 MIM /07 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 10''79

6 KISTON Emilien 2040952 MIM /08 Ac Digne 04 PCA 11''15

80m / MIM (07/05/2022)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +0.7

1 MIENS Raphael 2005620 MIM /08 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 10''46

2 CHEVALIER Noe 1904425 MIM /07 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 10''81

3 PAYOT Teva 2300530 MIM /07 S/l Ca Veynes 05 PCA 11''29

4 NOGUER RODRIGUEZ Julian 1940702 MIM /08 S/l Ca Veynes 05 PCA 11''32

5 JOURDAN Jason 1947468 MIM /07 S/l Ca Veynes 05 PCA 13''86

1 000m / MIM (07/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 BACARELLI-JUNG Andrea 2421609 MIM /07 Ac Digne 04 PCA 3'01''47 367

2 BELHIA Wissam 1703540 MIM /08 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 3'06''22 310

3 MORADELA Adrien 2266360 MIM /07 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 3'06''63 305

4 BOCHEREAU Romain 1675632 MIM /07 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 3'08''59 283

5 RAYMONDO Arthur 2080742 MIM /07 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 3'11''70 250

6 MORADELA Matthias 2266361 MIM /07 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 3'15''97 208

7 MIENS Raphael 2005620 MIM /08 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 3'27''09 116

8 PAYOT Teva 2300530 MIM /07 S/l Ca Veynes 05 PCA 3'33''59 74

9 CHAMOUX Antonin 1828380 MIM /08 S/l Ca Veynes 05 PCA 3'37''45 54

10 SOTTILE Albin 1873928 MIM /08 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 3'49''51 11

11 JOURDAN Jason 1947468 MIM /07 S/l Ca Veynes 05 PCA 3'51''20 8

VITUPIER Sam 2081428 MIM /08 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA DNS

NOGUER RODRIGUEZ Julian 1940702 MIM /08 S/l Ca Veynes 05 PCA DNS
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Perche / MIM (07/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 CHAIX Evan 1984775 MIM /07 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 3m41 572

3m212m97 3m31 3m41 3m51

o xxxooxo

2 DEVILLE Henri 2404573 MIM /07 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 1m47 78

1m571m47

o xxx

PETITFILS Ethan 2388946 MIM /07 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA NM

2m57

xxx

Triple Saut / MIM (07/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 CHAMOUX Antonin 1828380 MIM /08 S/l Ca Veynes 05 PCA 10m02 (-2.0) 443

-2.010m02 8m37 -2.0 9m88 -1.1 -

2 BACARELLI-JUNG Andrea 2421609 MIM /07 Ac Digne 04 PCA 9m98 (+1.1) 439

+1.19m98 9m82 -1.4 9m57 -0.9 -

3 MIENS Raphael 2005620 MIM /08 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 9m65 (-2.2) 406

-2.29m65 9m33 -0.9 X +0.0 -

4 SOTTILE Albin 1873928 MIM /08 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 9m38 (-1.4) 379

-0.39m30 9m04 -1.1 9m38 -1.4 -

5 KISTON Emilien 2040952 MIM /08 Ac Digne 04 PCA 9m04 (-1.6) 345

-1.6X X -1.7 9m04 -1.6 8m84 -0.8

6 PAYOT Teva 2300530 MIM /07 S/l Ca Veynes 05 PCA 7m64 (-1.5) 207

-1.7X 7m00 -2.4 7m64 -1.5 -

7 JOURDAN Jason 1947468 MIM /07 S/l Ca Veynes 05 PCA 7m49 (+0.0) 192

+0.07m49 6m38 -0.9 X -1.0 -

Disque (1.2 Kg) / MIM (07/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 CHAIX Evan 1984775 MIM /07 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 22m49 377

21m3622m34 22m49 20m54

2 CHAMOUX Antonin 1828380 MIM /08 S/l Ca Veynes 05 PCA 21m83 365

18m5218m50 20m42 21m83

3 CHEVALIER Noe 1904425 MIM /07 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 20m62 343

19m1019m93 20m62 20m18

4 PETITFILS Ethan 2388946 MIM /07 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 20m04 333

19m5320m04 X X

5 MIENS Raphael 2005620 MIM /08 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 18m35 302

17m3614m42 X 18m35

6 NOGUER RODRIGUEZ Julian 1940702 MIM /08 S/l Ca Veynes 05 PCA 17m97 295

6m79X 17m49 17m97

7 PAYOT Teva 2300530 MIM /07 S/l Ca Veynes 05 PCA 16m80 274

16m4016m32 16m80 15m31

8 DEVILLE Henri 2404573 MIM /07 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 16m03 260

15m6915m35 16m03 13m58

9 SOTTILE Albin 1873928 MIM /08 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 13m78 220

13m4611m33 13m78 X

10 JOURDAN Jason 1947468 MIM /07 S/l Ca Veynes 05 PCA 11m24 174

10m25X X 11m24

Marteau (4 Kg) / MIM (07/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1      à 11h 20

1 CHAIX Evan 1984775 MIM /07 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 22m51 317

22m5120m72 X X

2 DEVILLE Henri 2404573 MIM /07 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 18m40 255

18m4014m58 X 17m84

3 BACARELLI-JUNG Andrea 2421609 MIM /07 Ac Digne 04 PCA 14m91 202

X14m91 X X

4 KISTON Emilien 2040952 MIM /08 Ac Digne 04 PCA 14m84 201

13m7014m84 X 13m29
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